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1 Alfieri Lisa $20 $5 $64 $25 $25

2 Alvarez JoAnn $75 tie $12 $24 $380 $9 $50 $130 $680 $705

3 Badsing Kimberly $0 $705

4 Bachtel Susie $30 $12 $42 $747

5 Baird Colleen $50 $40 $50 $797

6 Beckham Trisha $0 $797

7 Brown April $75 tie $12 $26 $8 $190 $7 $318 $1,115

8 Cannon Cherryce $380 $22 $190 $29 $621 $1,736

9 Cavanugh Juanita $22 $22 $1,758

10 Cisneros Courtney $75 tie $75 $1,833

11 Connor Bonnie $0 $1,833

12 Davis Pamela $23 $19 $42 $1,875

13 Dickerson Roberta $75 tie $5 $13 $24.50 $117.50 $1,992.50

14 DiTondo Sharon $190 $15 $18 $223 $2,215.50

15 Duncan Ramona $30 $27 $57 $2,272.50

16 Dyce Sari $100 $100 $2,372.50

17 Embree Donna $21 $30 $51 $2,423.50

18 Fitzmaurice Eileen $0 $2,423.50

19 Gagliano Sarah $190 $15 $50 $12 $5 $272 $2,695.50

20 Galbo Joanne $0 $2,695.50

21 Garvin Fay $25 $20 $64 $45 $2,740.50

22 Griffin Candus $0 $2,740.50

23 Gurley Patricia $0 $2,740.50

24 Hadlock Sara $50 $50 $2,790.50

25 Hager Karen $22 $22 $2,812.50

26 Hajduk Sheila $0 $2,812.50

27 Hammerle Kris $18 $24.50 $42.50 $2,855

28 Hatibovic Sandra $25 $25 $2,880

29 Hendee Raulene $380 $7 $175 $387 $3,267
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30 Hines Dedri $75 tie $12 $7 $94 $3,361

31 Hoyt Patty $0 $3,361

32 Jackson Susan $190 $100 $290 $3,651

33 Jensen Mette $0 $3,651

34 Keller Jerilyn $75 tie $12 $100 $15 $7 $26 $12 $50 $297 $3,948

35 Kennedy Claurice $380 $30 $12 $422 $4,370

36 Kutcha Jennifer $30 $65 $17 $380 $9 $501 $4,871

37 Lee Melchora $75 tie $85 $19 $9 $30 $15 $64 $233 $5,104

38 Lewis Cherish $12.50 $23 $35.50 $5,139.50

39 Lewis Micki $0 $5,139.50

40 Marcellus Tina $12.50 $23 $35.50 $5,175

41 Matuszak Traci $0 $5,175

42 Mayhak Wendy $17 $17 $5,192

43 McElhatton Brooke $0 $5,192

44 McElmeel Shawn $190 $15 $30 $15 $250 $5,442

45 McGartland Doreen $0 $5,442

46 McKay Linda $30 $30 $5,472

47 Millard Felicia $0 $5,472

48 Mnich Kristy $0 $5,472

49 Mokris Kim $28 $28 $5,500

50 Morrow Rosemary $16 $16 $5,516

51 Mounts Angie $50 $64 $50 $5,566

52 Nelson Jacqueline $380 $30 $12 $422 $5,988

53 Nemecek-Kowalski Carol $30 $27 $57 $6,045

54 Pate Stacey $75 tie $40 $75 $6,120

55 Pearson, Cheryl $380 $14 $190 $28 $74 $100 $686 $6,806

56 Petersmack Deborah $75 tie $12 $30 $8 $8 $133 $6,939

57 Pererson Julie $0 $6,939

58 Richard Elaine $380 $20 $380 $9 $22 $811 $7,750

59 Rozborski Eileen $0 $7,750

60 Ruberry Christina $190 $15 $24 $15 $244 $7,994

61 Russell Marilyn $0 $7,994

62 Rutherford Sharon $100 $27 $6 325 $133 $8,127

63 Santos France $0 $8,127
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64 Schankin Viola $0 $8,127

65 Schmidt Jessica $0 $8,127

66 Shively Chrissy $15 $15 $8,142

67 Simmons Thia $0 $8,142

68 Sinks Teresa $0 $8,142

69 Terrance Tina $0 $8,142

70 Walker Dawauna $75 tie $75 $8,217

71 Ware Betty $22 $22 $8,239

72 Weiner MaryAnn $0 $8,239

73 Wimberley Tina $0 $8,239

74 Witulski Joanna $0 $8,239

75 Wroldsen Kim $190 $15 $6 $24 $15 $8 650 $258 $8,497
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93 $0 $8,497

94 $0 $8,497

95 $0 $8,497

96 $0 $8,497

97 $0 $8,497
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